


APPETIZERS & SALADS

MEXICAN COBB SALAD

SPICED CHICKEN, MIXED LETTUCE, ROASTED SWEET CORN. CHERRY TOMATO, ?50 GR
RED BEANS, FETA CHEESE, JALAPENO RANCH DRESSING

GREEK SALAD 210 GR
TOMATO, CUCUMBER, BELL PEPPER, CAPERS, KALAMATA OLIVES AND FETA CHEESE

HOUSE MIX SALAD 670 GR
BELL PEFPER MiX , TOMATO, OIL OLIVE EXTRA VIEGIM, VINEGAR XERES, MUSTARD SEED

CHEESE MANCHEGO & FUMASION 350 GR
MANCHEGO SEMI KURADO & CHEESE FUMAISON

CHORIZO witH CIDER .

sAUSAGE CHDRI;'E;! MAN:EAHILLP-. LA GITANA 255 GR
CRYSTAL & GARLIC BREAD 130 GR
ALIOLI, HOME MADE CRISTAL BREAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD 241 GR
CHICKEN BREAST, CHICKEN SALAD DRESSING, MIX SALAD, SUNDRIED CHERRY TOMATOES
IBERICO HAM -

PORK IBERICO JAMON 430 GR
RIOJA PEPPERS 450 GR
CRISPY MOZZARELLA FINGERS 450 GR
SERVED WITH PICO DE GALLO, SRIRACHA MAYONNAISE AND CHIPOTLE AIOL
HABANERO-MANGO WINGS 500 GR

S CHICKEN WINGS, AVOCADO CREAM, MANGO HABANERO GLAZE, RADISH, CORIANDER

16.00m

12.00m
11.00nh
32.00m
23.00m

4.00m

15.00m

88.00m

8.00m
13.00m

16.00m



TEX-MEX

MONTERREY NACHOS 800 GR

TORTILLAS CHIPS, CREAMY CHEESE SAUCE, MOZZARELLA AND CHEDDAR CHEESE,
PICO DE GALLO, GUACAMOLE, CORIANDER, SLUCED JALAPENOS, REFRIED BEANS

MARIACHI NACHOS 900 GR

TORTILLAS CHIPS, CREAMY CHEESE SAUCE, MOZZARELLA AND CHEDDAR CHEESE, PICO DE GALLO,
GUACAMOLE, CORIAMDER, SLICED JALAPENCS, REFRIED BEANS, RED BEANS, CHILI CON CARNE

CHICKEN “TAQUITOS 450 GR

SLOW ROASTED CHICKEN "TINGA", FLOUR TORTILLA, PICO DE GALLD,
SHREDDED RED AND WHITE CABRAGE, SOUR CREAM, AVOCADO CREAM, SERRAND AIOLI, HERBS

GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLA 300 GR

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST AND LEGS, MOZZARELLA AND CHEDDAR CHEESE.
ALLO AIOL, ROASTED CORN

GRILLED STEAK QUESADILLA 300 GR
GRILLED STEAK, MOZZARELLA AND CHEDDAR CHEESE. AJILLO AIOLI, ROASTED CORN
GRILLED STEAK TACO - 2X TACOS 250 GR

GRILLED STEAK BEEF,FLOUR TORTILLA, MIXED LETTUCE, GUACAMOLE,RED ONICH,
PICO DE GALLOS,BELL PEPPER MIX, SOUR CREAM.FAJITAS MIX,
MOZZARELLA & CHEDDAR CHEESERED SAUCE.

GRILLED CHICKEN TACO-2X TACOS 250 GR

GRILLED CHICKEN,FLOUR TORTILLAMIXED LETTUCE. GUACAMOLE RED OMNION,

26.00m

29.00m

19.00m

16.00m

22.00m
16.00m

12.00m

PICO DE GALLOS, BELL PEFPER MIX, S50OUR CREAM,FAJITAS MIX,MOZZARELLA & CHEDDAR CHEESE,RED SAUCE

SHRIMP CAJUN TACO WITH SERRANO AIOLI- 2X TACO 300 GR

TEMPURA PRAWNS,FLOUR TORTILLA,MIXED LETTUCE.RED ONION,PICO DE GALLOS,
BELL PEPPER MIX.SLICED JALAPENOS,MOZZARELLA & CHEDDAR CHEESE SWEET CHILI SAUCE,

14.00m



TRADITIONAL SPANISH PAELLA

PAELLA SEAFOOD

PAELLA SOFRITO, FISH, RICE RISOTTO
MUSSLES HALF GREEN,LEMON

32.00n
PAELLA VALENCIA STYLE

CHICKEN, VERDURA, RICE RISOTTO
LEMON COLOR COLORANTE AMERILLA

14.00n




MEAT & POULTRY

BEEF BURGER SLIDERS
WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE AND FRENCH FRIES S00 GR
BEEF FAJITAS 400 GR

SAUTEED BEEF TENDERLOIN, VEGETABLES FAJITA SPICE , FLOUR TORTILLAS, MOZZARELLA
AND CHEDDAR CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, PICO DE GALLD

CHICKEN FAJITAS

SAUTEED CHICKEN, VEGETABLES |, FAJITA SPICE . FLOUR TORTILLAS, MOZZARELLA, 600 GR
AND CHEDDAR CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, PICO DE GALLO

CHICKEN CALIFORNIA BURRITO 700 GR
SAUTEED CHICKEN, RICE, BEANS, REFRIED BEANS, SOUR CREAM, GUACAMOLE, RED CHILI SAUCE
BEEF CALIFORNIA BURRITO 700 GR

SAUTEED TENDERLOIN BEEF, RICE, BEANS, REFRIED BEANS,
SOUR CREAM, GUACAMOLE, RED CHILI SAUCE

BBQ SPARE RIBS WITH ROASTED CORN 1300 GR
PORK BACK RIBS (TENDER, JUICY) SALT PEPPER, SPICY BBGQ SAUCE.
ROASTED CORN, BREAD AND BUTTER PICKLES, PICO DE GALLO, POTATO A LA DIABLO, RED BEANS

RIB EYE STEAK 280 / 180 GR

RIB EYE PORTION, PANADERA POTATO,MIX SALAD, CHILLY SAUCE

BLACK BBQ BURGER W 600 GR

BEEF MINCED BBQ MAYONNAISE PICKLED CUCUMBER, TOMATO AND LETTUCE

15.00m
25.00m

21.00m
18.00m
22.00m

42.00m

46.00m

21.00m



SPECIAL OFFER

ROASTED BABY LAMB
WITH PANADERA POTATO, MIX SALAD

98.00n

24KG

IBERICO PORK LOIN COLD CUTS < |

PORK LOIN IBERICO LOMITO, SAUSAGE SALCHICHON,
SAUSAGE CHORIZO, BEEF CECINA

50.00n

450 GR

+ DELITO CARINENA

RED SEMI DRY, COMBINATION OF FRUITY MIX



SEAFOOD

GARLIC PRAWNS

PRAWMNS GRILLED IN THE GARLIC OIL AND MANZAILLA

PAN SEARED SALMON FILLET

WITH VERACRUZ SAUCE 5LOW COOKED VEGETABLE RAGOUT IN TOMATC SAUCE

FISH DORADO

PAPILLOTE, MIX YEGETABLES

FISH FLOUNDER

WITH: MIX SALAD, PAMADERA POTATO POR, SEA SALT, SALT COOKING, EGG CHICKEN

OCTOPUS GALLEGA NNt

SALT COOKING, OLIVE OIL ARBEQUINA, MASH POTATO

230 GR

450 GR
450 GR
350 GR

200 GR

21.00m

33.00m
41.00m

35.00m

66.00m



DESSERT

BAKED CHEESECAKE
APPLE STRUDEL N:W

WITH CINNAMON AND VANILLA ICE CREAM

DARK CHOCOLATE FONDANT

WITH BERRIES AND VANILLA ICE CREAM

FRUIT PLATE
VANILLA CREME BRULEE N:W

WITH FRESH HEAVY CREAM, SUGAR, FRESH EGG YOLKS,

VANILLA, BROWN SUGAR

250 GR
200 GR

200 GR

2100 GR
170 GR

13.00m
13.00m

12.00m

20.00m
10.00m






